
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 29, 2019

3300008

225.59

73

15

182.29

57

10

183.80

43

33Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 29, 2019

74011

168.10

129

24

180.50

97

4

180.00

88

12

228.50

72

12

200.00

55

11

186.67

47

74Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 29, 2019

2051479

123.26

154

200

170.26

118

520

183.36

103

199

211.71

86

374

237.00

72

201

270.88

60

78

283.90

45

1572Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 28, 2019

42240

129.64

149

7

175.43

115

15

186.92

101

97

201.99

85

165

230.71

74

37

257.57

58

61

254.80

44

382Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 28, 2019

1469462

136.29

133

68

169.98

116

486

175.38

102

155

183.45

85

187

197.76

72

85

231.35

59

26

239.48

47

1007Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 28, 2019

80006

245.00

82

02

235.00

60

08Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 28, 2019

176

115.68

109

006

188.37

84

4

230.62

72

01

258.00

50

11Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 26, 2019

21372

138.45

131

28

189.03

113

62

198.20

98

10

187.15

89

26

196.28

68

11

204.49

53

4

174.46

46

141Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

October 24, 2019

322115

140.52

137

31

160.85

122

91

172.78

102

36

200.47

86

28

203.96

75

20

296.18

61

1

330.00

49

207Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 23, 2019

30016

154.80

128

2

152.89

99

05

261.10

77

1

270.00

52

6

239.99

37

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 01, 2019

13000010

162.50

75

3

130.00

53

013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


